
GROVE CITY AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT CALENDAR

2024-25

Board approved:

January 17, 2024

S M T W T F S Date Activities S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 Tues., Aug. 20 1/2 (am) In-Service Day 1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Wed., Aug. 21 In-Service Day 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Thurs., Aug. 22 In-Service Day 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Mon., Aug. 26 First Day of School 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31 Total August Days 5 8.5 26 27 28 29 30 31

Mon, Sept. 2 Labor Day

Total September Days 20 20

S M T W T F S Mon., Oct. 14 Columbus Day/Act 80 Day S M T W T F S

1 2 3 Total October Days 21 22 1

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Nov. 27-Dec. 2 Thanksgiving Break 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Total November Days 18 18 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28

Dec. 23-31 Christmas Break

Total December Days 14 14

Wed., Jan 1 New Years Break

S M T W T F S Mon., Jan 20 MLK/Act 80 Day S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Fri., Jan. 31 In-Service Day 1

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total January Days 20 22 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

29 30 Mon., Feb. 17 Pres. Day/Winter Break 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Total February Days 19 19 30 31

Fri., March 14 Spring Break

Total March Days 20 20

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 April 18-21 Easter Break  1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total April Days 20 20 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Fri., May 2 No School for Students 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31 Fri., May 2 1/2 (am) In-Service Day 27 28 29 30

Mon., May 26 Memorial Day

Fri., May 30 Last Day for Students

All buildings early dismissal 

Total May Days 20 20.5

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 1 2 3

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Cumulative Total 178 185 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 16 18

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S Make-up Days Code List: S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 6/2/25 Yellow - In-Service (No School) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pink - Act 80  (No School) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Red - No School 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 29 30

5/30/25

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER APRIL

Up to 5 Flexible Instruction Days (FID) will be used for emergency cancellations.

Student 

Days

Teacher 

Days

MAY

JANUARY

Marking Period Ends

1/15/24

3/24/25

10/28/24

JULY

AUGUST

MARCH

Aug. 1-21 - One Work Day - Teacher's ChoiceDECEMBER

NOVEMBER

JUNE

FEBRUARY

Elementary ONLY has early dismissal for Parent/Teacher 

Conferences  Nov. 22, 25, & 26. 


